Organization applying for Award
Town of Stallings - Parks & Rec

Town of Beaufort

Maysville Police Department

Durham Public Schools - Glenn Elementary
Balantyne Elementary School
Northampton Memorial Library

Duplin County Partnership for Children
Endhaven Elementary School

Blue Ridge Partnership for Children

Safe Kids Halifax County

Hertford County Public Library

Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools

West End/Lyon Park Legacy Project

Safe Kids Randolph County

BikeWalkNC

Laurel Park Elementary School PTA
Slgnal Hill Media Partners

Putting Children First

Gaston County Schools

MOUNT AIRY POLICE DEPARTMENT
Etowah Elementary School

Macon County Sheriff Office

Safe Kids of Gaston County

Landis Police Department

Safe Kids Catawba County

Perquimans County Schools

McDowell County Parks and Recreation
Gaston County Parks & Recreation
Edneyville Elementary School

Above and Beyond CDC

National Cycling Center

Safe Communities Coalition of Pitt County
Granville Vance Public Health

Village of Clemmons, NC

Poe Center for Health Education

City of Winston-Salem Department of Transportation
Henderson Optimist Club

Thomasville Police Department
Lenoir-Greene Partnership for Children/Safe Kids Eastern
Carolina

Cycle Recycle/Love Out Loud WS
Mecklenburg County Park and Rec

Four Oaks United Methodist Church
Davidson Police Department

City of Oxford Parks & Recreation Department
The Pedal Factory

North Canton Elementary School

Guilford County Sheriff Office

Town of Wake Forest

Safe Kids Onslow

City of Albemarle

North Carolina Highway Patrol (Troop B)
Stokes-Rockingham vol fire and rescue

Mailing Address

321 Stallings Rd.

701 Front Street

406 Main St

2415 East Geer Street
15425 SCHOLASTIC DRIVE
407 West Jefferson St

149 Limestone Road

6815 Endhaven Lane

31 Cross Street, Suite 278,
4421 US Hwy 301

303 W Tryon St

4335 Stuart Andrew Blvd. Suite C
57 S. Wycliff Drive

2222-B South Fayetteville Street
150 Wrenn Drive # 531

2450 Laura Duncan Rd.

212 Signal Hill Drive

401 Laureate Wy

336 W. Garrison Boulevard
150 ROCKFORD STREET
320 Etowah School Rd

1820 Lakeside Drive

420 W. Franklin Blvd

136 North Central Avenue
3509 Graystone Place

411 S. Edenton Road Street
25 Academy St

1303 Dallas Cherryville Highway
2875 Pace RD

119 S main street

145 Kimel Park Dr. Suite 330
604A Medical Drive

125 Charles Rollins Road
3715 Clemmons Road

224 Sunnybrook Rd

651 Paul Howell Drive

940 S. Beckford Dr.

450 Jeannie Rd.

1465 Highway 258 North

1906 Brantley St

5841 Brookshire Blvd
302 N. Church Street
216 South Main St

313 E spring street

311 East Council Street
60 Thompson St

400 W Washington St Greensboro
NC 27401

301 S. Brooks Street
900 Dennis Rd

621 Wall St.

133 Routledge rd

1035 Pine Hall rd

City
Stallings
Beaufort
Maysville Police Department
Durham
Charlotte
Jackson
Kenansville
Charlotte
Spruce Pine
Halifax

Winton
charlotte
Durham
Asheboro
Cary

Apex
Statesville
Kannapolis
Gastonia
MOUNT AIRY
Etowah
Franklin
Gastonia
Landis
Conover
Hertford
Marion

Dallas
Hendersonville
Robersonville
Winston Salem
Greenville
Henderson
Clemmons
Raleigh
Winston-Salem
Henderson
Thomasville

Kinston

Winston Salem
Charlotte

Four Oaks
Davidson
Oxford
Salisbury
Canton

Greensboro

Wake Forest
Jacksonville
Albemarle
Kenansville
Pine Hall

State

Zipcode
28104
28516
28555
27704
28277
27845
28349
28277
28777
27839
27986
28217
27703
27205

275111-9998
27523
28625
28147
28052
27030
28729
28734
28052
28088
28613
27944
28752
28034
28792
27871
27103
27834
27537
27295

27610-1830
27101
27536
27360

28504

27103
28216
27524
28036
27565
28144
28716

27401

27587
28546
28001
28349
27042

Amount of Helmets Helmet Sizes

100
75
100
100
50
75
100
100
100
100
50
100
50
75
100
25
100
100
100
100
75
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
75
75
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100

25

100
100
100
75
25
100
50

100

100
100
100
50
50

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of medium and large

All large sizes

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Toddler,small Medium and Large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of toddler and small

Mix of small and medium

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of toddler and small

All medium sizes

Mix of toddler and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of small and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of toddler and small
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of toddler and small
Mix of toddler and small
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium



Harnett County Coharie Indian Association
Special Pedals, Inc

Springfield Baptist Church

Town of China Grove

Cabarrus Sheriff's Office

AAF Flanders

St. John A.M.E. Church

NC Girl Scout Troop 263

South Mebane Elementary

Carolina Beach Police Department
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools
Town of Dover

Indian beach Police Dept

Hillcrest Elementary

MEBANE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Mars Hill Baptist Church

Glenwood Together

McCormick Chapel AME Church Lumberton, NC

Whiteville Police Department

North Carolina State Highway Patrol
Oaks and Spokes

Dana Elementary School

Cleveland County Health Department
Davidson County Transportation System
Faith Christian Academy

Stokes County Health Department
Bladen County Health Department

Cabarrus County Partnership for Children

East Franklin Elementary School
Aulander Police Department

Buncombe County Parks and Recreation
City of Monroe

Brunswick County Health Services

Town Of Sparta

Belmont Police Department

Rotary Club of Franklin

Safe Kids Wilkes County

New Hanover County Health & Human Services
Safe Kids Pitt County

Town of Chapel Hill Office of Mobility and Greenways

Apex Police Department

Rise Up Queens And Kings

Montgomery County Department of Health
Poe Center for Health Education

Mills River Elementary School

Pisgah Elementary School

Person County Friends of the Parks
Greensboro Department of Transporation
Goldsboro Parks and Recreation
Morganton Department of Public Safety
Town of Cornelius

George Watts Montessori School

1934 Arrowhead Rd

320 Red Cross st

4309 Auburn-Knightdale Road
333 N Main Street

30 Corban Ave.

2121 B Wal-Pat Rd

3001 Tryon Road

1245 NC 58

600 S Third Street

1121 North Lake Park Blvd.
475 Corporate Square Drive
105 N Main Street

1401 Salter Path rd

1714 West Davis St.

116 W CENTER ST

67 north Main Street

1310 Glenwood Ave

Mc Cormick Chapel AME Church
215 Main Street

117 E. Columbus St.

1831 Blue Ridge Rd

707 N Person St

690 Ridge Road

200 S. Post Rd.

945 N. Main Street, Suite B
1200 W Grantham St

1009 N, Main street

300 Mercer Mill Rd
Kannapolis Police Department,
401 Laureate Way, Attn. Keith
Benfield

100 Watauga Street

119 S Commerce St

46 Valley Street

300 W. Crowell Street

DUNN
Wilmington
Raleigh

China Grove
Concord
Smithfield, NC
Raleigh
Kinston
Mebane
Carolina Beach
Winston Salem
Dover

Indian Beach
Burlington
MEBANE
Mars Hill
Greensboro

Lumberton

Whiteville
Raleigh
Raleigh
Hendersonville
Shelby
Lexington
Goldsboro
Danbury
Elizabethtown

Kannapolis

Franklin
Aulander
Asheville
Monroe

25 Courthouse Drive NE Building A Bolivia

304 S Main St

201 Chronicle Street
1021 East Main Street
1907 West Park Dr.
1650 Greenfield Street
604 A Medical Drive
405 Martin Luther King Jr Bivd
205 Saunders St

3090 Bulluck School Rd
217 S Main St

224 Sunnybrook Road
94 School House Road
1495 Pisgah Highway

Sparta
Belmont
Franklin
North Wilkesboro
Wilmington
Greenville
Chapel Hill
Apex

Rocky Mount
Troy

Raleigh

Mills River
Candler

425 Long Avenue (see note below) Roxboro

300 W. Washington St.
903 E. Ash Street

304 S College St

21445 Catawba Avenue
700 Watts St

Greensboro
Goldsboro
Morganton
Cornelius
Durham

28334
28401
27610
28023
28025
27577
27603
28501
27302
28428
27105
28526
28575
27215
27302
28754
27403

28358

28472
27607
27604
28792
28152
27292
27530
27016
28337

28001

28734
27805
28801
28112

28422

28675
28012
28734
28659
28401
27835
27514
27502
27801
27371
27610
28759
28715
27573
27401-3136
27533
28655
28031
27701

75
25
100
50
100
50
100
100
25
100
100
50
50
100
50
50
25

50

50
100
75
100
100
75
100
100
25

100

100
50
100
100

50

100
50
100
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
100
100
25
50
100
75
100
75
25

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
All medium sizes

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of medium and large
Mix of medium and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of toddler and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of small and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of toddler and small

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium



College Road Early Childhood Center
Town of Mills River

Kriquette's Kidz

Town of Cramerton Parks & Recreation

A Bike For Every Tike Nonprofit Program

Wilson County Sheriff's Office
Goldsboro Alumnae Chapter Delta Sigma Theta, Inc.

Morrisville Police Department
Gaston-Cleveland-Lincoln Metropolitan Planning
Organization

Trips For Kids Charlotte

Beaverdam Community Center

Washington Elementary School

City of New Bern

Central Pines Regional Council (CPRC)
Triangle Bikeworks

Town of Waxhaw

YMCA of Northwest NC

Bicycling In Greensboro

Bike Durham

Winston-Salem Police Department/Downtown Bike Patrol

Durham Bicycle Cooperative

Lead Mine Elementary PTA

West Raleigh Exchange Club

Caterpillar Ministries

The Terry Benjey Bicycling Foundation

UR Restored Ministries

Town of Shallotte

Safe Kids Caldwell County

Safe Kids Iredell County/Iredell County Health Department
Backpack Blessings/ Kingwood of Garber Global Methodist
Church

The Fuquay-Varina Police Department

Ardmore Neighborhood Association

Denton Public Library

Town of Kenly

The ReCYCLEry NC

Wilmington Urban Area Metropolitan Planning Organization
(WMPO)

AIMHigh-Keep Pressing

Town of Huntersville

Town of Carrboro

Cumberland County Department of Public Health

Clty of Graham

Town of Kure Beach, NC, Bicycle Pedestrian Committee

Warren County Parks and Recreation

Outer Banks Bicycle and Pedestrian Safety Coalition
Pittsboro Kiwanis Club

Wake County Sheriff's Office

4905 S College Rd
124 Town Center Drive
204 S Center Street
155 N Main St.

111 Commonwealth Court, Suite
104 - c/o Athena Painting Services

100 East Green St.

North Drive Elementary School c/o
Karissa King 1108 North Drive
260-C Town Hall Dr.

150 South York Street

812 Atando Ave.

1620 N Canton Rd

1907 Stony Point Rd

303 First Street

4307 Emperor Blvd., Suite 110
117 W Main Street C
1150 N. Broome St.

775 W End Ave

407 E. Washington St.
ReCity, 112 Broadway St
414 N Cherry Street

1612 Acadia Street (please call to
schedule delivery)

8301 Old Lead Mine Rd
830 Barringer Dr

12001 Cimmaron Road
1940 Dawson Street

506 Ramseur st

106 Cheers Sreet

2345 Morganton Blvd SW
318 Turnersburg Highway

4201 Country Club Rd

401 Old Honeycutt Rd.

c/o Ben Woeber,Winston-Salem,
DOT, 651 Paul Howell Drive
310 W Salisbury St

207 West 2nd Street

108 N Graham St

305 Chestnut St. 4th Floor

225 Horner Street

105 Gilead Road, 3rd Floor
301 W Main Street

1235 Ramsey St

201 S Main Street

Town of Kure Beach, NC, 117
Settlers Lane, Attn Sean Geer,
Parks and Recreation Manager
602 West Ridgeway St

1200 Duck Road

309 Credle Street

330 S. Salisbury Street

Wilmington
Mills River
Goldsboro
Cramerton

Cary

Wilson
Goldsboro
Morrisville
Gastonia

Charlotte
Canton

shelby

New Bern
Durham
Carrboro
Waxhaw
Winston Salem
Greensboro
Durham
Winston-Salem

Durham

Raleigh
Raleigh
Huntersville
Wilmington
Durham
Shallotte
Lenoir
White

New Bern
Fuquay Varina
Winston-Salem
Denton

Kenly

Carrboro
Wilmington

Henderson
Huntersville
Carrboro
Fayetteville
Graham

Kure Beach

Warrenton
Duck
Pittsboro
Raleigh

NC
NC

NC
NC

28412
28759
27530
28032

27511

27893
27534
27560
28053

28206
28716
28150
28560
27703
27510
28173
27101
27401
27701
27101

27701

27615
27606
28078
28403
27701
28470
28645
28625

28562-7751
27526
27103

27239
27542
27510

28402

27536
28078
27510
28301
27253

28449

27589
27949
27312
27601

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
50
100
100
100
75
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
25
50
100
100
50
25
100

50
100
100

50
75
50

100

25
100
50
75
50

25

100
100
100
100

Mix of small and medium
Mix of small and medium
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of toddler and medium

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of toddler and medium

Mix of small and medium

Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of medium and large

Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small, medium, and large



Brenner Children's Level | Pediatric Trauma Center / Safe
Kids Northwest Piedmont

Centralina Regional Council

Spring Lake Police Department

The Healthy Child & Adolescent Network

Surf City Police Department

CubeSmart Storage 345 Witt St.
Unit #0014

10735 David Taylor Dr, Suite 250
300 Ruth St.

786 Blue Street

214 West Florence Way

Winston-Salem

Charlotte
Spring Lake
Fayetteville
Hamstead

27103

28262
28390
28301
28443

100

50
50
75
50

Mix of small, medium, and large

Mix of small, medium, and large
Mix of small and medium
Toddler

Toddler



